HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY
NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University

"Management Section"
"Exams - IT"

15-2/2013-HPU/Mgt. Section (Exam-II) Dated: - 24th October, 2017.
NOTIFICATION

Result Gazette Notification in respect of BHM 6th Semester examination held in June, 2017. The
result of each candidate is shown in the result column. The abbreviations used in the result column of
Gazette Notification are as under: -

Minimum Pass Marks: 40 Maximum Marks: 100
Marks Means Pass
AB -DO- Absent
C -DO- Cancelled
Course Nos.  -DO- Re-appear in the particular courses
RLE -DO- Result with held due to Eligibility
RL (A/IA) -DO- Result later on due to Awards/Internal Assessment
CS Regn. -DO- Candidate suspended for want of registration number/late fee.
UMC -DO- Unfair Means Cases
CS DMC -DO- Previous DMC required
Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office
later on.
1 BHM-6th Sem.
June-2017.
Centre_Name:- Gandhi Bhawan H.P.U.Shimla-5
Roll o o A
1\?0 Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result Status
Reappear
Centre_Name:- Gandhi Bhawan H.P.U.Shimla-5
Reappear
2560  12-SP-101 GAURAV THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR 401
2641 14-BIMT-01  ABHINAV SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 451
2643 14-BIMT-03  AJAY KUMAR MOHAN SINGH 382
2644 14-BIMT-04  AMIR YOUSUF MOHAMMAD YOUSUF RATHER 464
2647 14-BIMT-07  ANUPAM KUMAR PRITTAM CHAND BHM-601, BHM-602, BHM-603,
2648 14-BIMT-08  ARSHID HUSSAIN GANIE FAROOQ AHMED GANIE 72953
2649  14-BIMT-09 ASHOK KUMAR RAM KRISHAN 466
2650 14-BIMT-11  DINESH KUMAR NAIN SINGH 453
2651 14-BIMT-12  DIWANKAR GOLTA PADAM DEV 424
2653 14-BIMT-15  HUNNY AZAD KRISHAN KUMAR 454

2655 14-BIMT-16  LALIT VERMA SOHAN LAL 460



Centre_Name:-

Roll Regd. No. Student Name

No.

Regular

2658

2659

2660

2661

2662

2664

2667

2669

2670

2672

14-BIMT-19

14-BIMT-20

14-BIMT-21

14-BIMT-22

14-BIMT-23

14-BIMT-25

14-BIMT-28

14-BIMT-30

14-BIMT-29

14-BIMT-14

Deputy Registrar (Exams-II)
H.P. University, Shimla-5

2

Gandhi Bhawan H.P.U.Shimla-5

NEERAJ] KUMAR

PAWAN SHARMA

PRASHANT KUMAR

RAJAT SINGH KANWAR

ROHIT KASHYAP

SHABIR AHMAD MIR

SHUSHIL KUMAR

VISHAL KUMAR

VIKAS KUMAR

HALEEM NISAR

Father's Name

SAGAR DUTT

SITA RAM

SUDERSHAN KUMAR

PRITHVI SINGH

RAJ KUMAR

BASHIR AHMAD MIR

PARTAP CHAND

BAL KISHAN

MADAN LAL

NISAR AHMED

Endst. No. :- 15-2/2013-HPU/Mgt. Section (Exam-II)
Copy to: -

The Chairman of concerned Department.

SPS to Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.
PS to Registrar/ COE, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

The Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-5.

BHM-6th Sem.
June-2017.

Result Status

462

435

473

415

509

BHM-601,

444

2875

489

487

Controller of Examinations
H.P. University, Shimla-5

Dated: - 24th October, 2017.

Deputy Registrar (Exams)
H.P. University, Shimla-5



