HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University

AC Accredited 'A' Grade University
"Management Section"
"Exams - II"

15-2/2013-HPU/Mgt. Section (Exam-II)

Dated: - 24th October, 2017.

NOTIFICATION

Result Gazette Notification in respect of BHM 6th Semester examination held in June, 2017. The result of each candidate is shown in the result column. The abbreviations used in the result column of Gazette Notification are as under: -

Gazette Notification are as under: -							
Minimum Pass Marks: 40			Maximum Marks: 100				
N	Aarks	Means	Pass				
A	AB	-DO-	Absent				
		-DO-	Cancelled				
C	Course Nos.	-DO-	Re-appear in the particular courses				
R	RLE	-DO-	Result with held due to Eligibility				
R	CL (A/IA)	-DO-	Result later on due to Awards/Interr	al Assessment			
C	S Regn.	-DO-	Candidate suspended for want of registration	number/late fee.			
U	JMC	-DO-	Unfair Means Cases				
C	CS DMC	-DO-	Previous DMC required				
Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office later on.							
			1	BHM-6th Sem. June-2017.			
Centre_Name:- Gandhi Bhawan H.P.U.Shimla-5							
Roll Regd. No. Student Name			Father's Name	Result Status			

Cent	re_Name:-	Gandhi Bhawan H.P.U.Shir	nla-5	,
Roll No	Regd. No.	Gandhi Bhawan H.P.U.Shir Student Name	Father's Name	Result Status
Reap	– – – – – pear			
	_	Gandhi Bhawan H.P.U.Shir	nla-5	
Reapp	oear			
2560	12-SP-101	GAURAV THAKUR	RAKESH KUMAR	401
2641	14-BIMT-01	ABHINAV SHARMA	VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA	451
2643	14-BIMT-03	AJAY KUMAR	MOHAN SINGH	382
2644	14-BIMT-04	AMIR YOUSUF	MOHAMMAD YOUSUF RATHER	464
2647	14-BIMT-07	ANUPAM KUMAR	PRITTAM CHAND	BHM-601, BHM-602, BHM-603,
2648	14-BIMT-08	ARSHID HUSSAIN GANIE	FAROOQ AHMED GANIE	2953
2649	14-BIMT-09	ASHOK KUMAR	RAM KRISHAN	466
2650	14-BIMT-11	DINESH KUMAR	NAIN SINGH	453
2651	14-BIMT-12	DIWANKAR GOLTA	PADAM DEV	424
2653	14-BIMT-15	HUNNY AZAD	KRISHAN KUMAR	454
2655	14-BIMT-16	LALIT VERMA	SOHAN LAL	460

Cent	re_Name:-	Gandhi Bhawan H.P.U.Shin	nla-5) write 2 0171					
Roll No.	Regd. No.	Student Name		Result Status					
Regular									
2658	14-BIMT-19	NEERAJ KUMAR	SAGAR DUTT	462					
2659	14-BIMT-20	PAWAN SHARMA	SITA RAM	435					
2660	14-BIMT-21	PRASHANT KUMAR	SUDERSHAN KUMAR	473					
2661	14-BIMT-22	RAJAT SINGH KANWAR	PRITHVI SINGH	415					
2662	14-BIMT-23	ROHIT KASHYAP	RAJ KUMAR	509					
2664	14-BIMT-25	SHABIR AHMAD MIR	BASHIR AHMAD MIR	BHM-601,					
2667	14-BIMT-28	SHUSHIL KUMAR	PARTAP CHAND	444					
2669	14-BIMT-30	VISHAL KUMAR	BAL KISHAN	2875					
2670	14-BIMT-29	VIKAS KUMAR	MADAN LAL	489					

NISAR AHMED

Deputy Registrar (Exams-II) H.P. University, Shimla-5

Controller of Examinations H.P. University, Shimla-5 Dated: - 24th October, 2017.

487

Endst. No.:- 15-2/2013-HPU/Mgt. Section (Exam-II)

Copy to: -

1- The Chairman of concerned Department.

2672 14-BIMT-14 HALEEM NISAR

- 2- SPS to Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla 171005.
- 3- PS to Registrar/COE, H.P. University, Shimla 171005.
- 4- The Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-5.

Deputy Registrar (Exams) H.P. University, Shimla-5